TAKE A CLOSER LOOK
AT POWERVIEW.
THE LATEST ADDITION TO THE MURPHYLINK
TM
FAMILY.
INTRODUCING THE NEXT GENERATION
MURPHYLINK� SYSTEM. POWERVIEW
INSTRUMENTS AND GAGES ARE THE MOST

Relay N.C.
Ext.
Sonalert
Relay Comm.
Optional PVW-A wire harness
(includes terminating resistor)
OR
A B
A B
A B
A B A B
Typical Quick-Connect Diagram
Optional PowerView Wiring Models (PVW)
External Wiring Harnesses
Model Length Description
PVW-CH-72 72 in.(6 ft) PowerView Extension Harness
PVW-CH-144 144 in. (12 ft) PowerView Extension Harness
PVW-CH-240 240 in. (20 ft) PowerView Extension Harness
PVW-CH-360 360 in. (30 ft) PowerView Extension Harness
PVW-PH-72 72 in. (6 ft) Battery Power Extension Harness
PVW-PH-144 144 in. (12 ft) Battery Power Extension Harness
PVW-PH-240 240 in. (20 ft) Battery Power Extension Harness
PVW-PH-360 360 in. (30 ft) Battery Power Extension Harness
PVW-CC-24 24 in. PowerView CAN Loose Wiring
PVW-PC-24 24 in. Battery Power Loose Wiring
PVW-CT CANBUS Tee Harness
Internal Wiring Harnesses
Model Length Description
PVW-P-12 12 in. PowerView CAN and Power Harness*
PVW-P-24 24 in. PowerView CAN and Power Harness*
PVW-PW-30 30 in. CAN and Power Harness w/loose wires*
PVW-J-9 9 in. PowerView Jumper Harness
PVW-J-12 12 in. PowerView Jumper Harness
PVW-J-24 24 in. PowerView Jumper Harness
PVW-A-9 9 in. Audible Alarm Jumper Harness
PVW-A-12 12 in. Audible Alarm Jumper Harness
PVW-A-24 24 in. Audible Alarm Jumper Harness
PVJR Jumper Terminating Resistor
PVW-K-12 12 in. Wiring Kit
24 in. Includes:
(1) PVW-P, qty 1
(2) PVW-J, qty 4
(3) PVJR
*Includes J1939 CAN 120 ohm resistor.
FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248  Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA  (918) 317-4100
fax (918) 317-4266  e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com   www.fwmurphy.com
how to order
03035H  Rev 9-04
To Order Your PowerView Module Use This Designation Diagram:
Model
PV100 = PowerView
Blank = Standard
GM = For use only on GM
MEFI ECU — General Motors
Model Style
A = Black Overmold Faceplate with Silver Bezel
PV100 – A –
FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248  Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA  (918) 317-4100
fax (918) 317-4266  e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com   www.fwmurphy.com
To Order Your PowerView Gages Use This Designation Diagram:
Bezel (All Models)
Bezel Type (flat lens)
A = A20 (Brushed Silver)
AB = A20 (Black)
B = Low profile SAE (Brushed Silver)
BB = Low profile SAE (Black)
C = Contemporary (Brushed Silver)
CB = Contemporary (Black)
D = Low Curved (Brushed Silver)
DB = Low Curved (Black)
Bezel Type (domed lens)
E = Contemporary Domed (Brushed Silver)
EB = Contemporary Domed (Glossy Black)
Remote Gage
R1 = Option for a second
gage of identical type on
the gage network.
For example: If you are
already using one
PVA20-A-100-A, and a
second oil pressure gage
is needed, order a
PVA20-A-100-A-R1.
Gage Ranges (excludes PVAA20) Available for Gage Functions
100 =100 psi/700 kPa A
100 =100% Load @ Current RPM D
100 =% Fuel Level J
150 =150 psi/1000 kPa (PVA20-A only) A
250 =250°F/120°C B, F, G
12 =12 VDC C
24 =24 VDC C
400 =400psi/28 bar E
3000 =3000 RPM T
85 =85 MPH S
7B =7 Bar/100 psi A
10B =10 Bar/150 psi A
28B =28 Bar/400 psi E
Model
PVA20 = 2 inch size PowerView Gage
PVA35 = 3-1/2 inch size PowerView Gage
(Tachometer or Speedometer only)
PVAA20 = 2 inch PowerView Audible Alarm
Gage Function (excludes PVAA20)
A = Engine Oil Pressure
B = Coolant Temperature
C = Voltmeter
D = Percent Load @ Current RPM
E = Transmission Oil Pressure
F = Transmission Oil Temperature
G = Engine Oil Temperature
J = Fuel Level
T = Tachometer
S = Speedometer
PVA20 – A – 100 – A – R1
*
*Please see sales bulletins for exact